KEY FEATURES
	○ EIS classification for integrity, low smoke leakage
and insulation in demanding projects
	○ CE marked fulfilling the requirements of EN 15650
	○ Fire tested to EN 1366-2
	○ Classified to EN 13501-3
	○ Choice of tested installation methods to suit Con-
crete/ Masonry Floors/Walls and Dry Walls, including

fuse, triggered automatically when the temperature inside
the duct reaches 72 °C.
Ordering Key
ThermShield FD-C a b c d
Installation:
Standard
Applique
MF1/MF2
Remote
Duct Size:
600(W) x 450(H)
Actuator:
R (Mechanical)
R-S (Mechanical c/w limit switches)
M24-S
M230-S
Accessories:
DTU - Damper Test Unit
DSI - Damper Status Indicator
DCU - Damper Control Unit
DRIM - Damper Release and Indication Module
DCB - Connection Box For Control Mode 5, M24-S and M230-S
*optional actuator for specialist applications, please contact
us for more details